Shuttle Bus Service LIS

Timetable valid from July 2015 last reviewed 04/01/22

Free transport services between the Royal Blackburn Hospital (RBH), Burnley General
Hospital (BGH) and Pendle Community Hospital (PCH) for staff, patients and visitors.

Monday—Friday Service

Royal Blackburn  Burnley General Saturday - Sunday /

Hospital Hospital The service will be monitored regularly and will Bank Holiday Service
Departure Time Departure Time continue to be pr_ovided whilst demand requires. The Royal Blackburn ~ Burnley General
06:15 06:15 shuttle buses pick up and drop off seven days per Hospital Hospital

: - week from: Departure Time  Departure Time
06:45 06:45
07:15 07:15 Pickup / drop off point Bus Shelter Stand A. at the 06:15 06:15
0745 0725 Main Hospital Entrance at the Royal Blackburn 06:50 06:50
: : Hospital (RBH) 07:25 07:25
08:30 08:30
_ 08:15 08:15
09:15 09:15 In front of the Main Entrance (Phase 5) at Burnley 09:00 09:00
10:15 10:15 General Hospital (BGH) For Hospital areas 5-9 : :
30 30 this includes Lancashire Womens & Newborn Unit ILE LA
: : and Urgent Care Centre 11:15 11:15
109 LS 12:15 12:15
13:00 via PCH 13:00 From the Prairie Playing Fields (junction of 13:00 Via PCH 13-00
1345 1345 Windermere Avenue and Colne Road, Burnley - the 1345 1345
bus stop on Colne Road) : :
14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30
15:15 15:15 Casterton Avenue outside Burnley General Hospital 1515 1515
15:45 for Hospital areas 1 - 4. e T
16:15 16:00 Via PCH For Pendle Community Hospital see timetable 16:15 16:15 Via PCH
16:30 16:30 For further details telephone 17:15 17:15
16:45 01254 732087 or 01282 804567 18:15 18:15
17:15 17:00 . 19:15 19:15
: - The shuttle bus will stop on request only at the top of : :
D S0 DW car park , for staff holding an ELHT ID badge. 2 2
18:15 18:00 20:45 20:45
18:45 18:30 21:30 21:30
19:15 19:00
19:45 19:45
20:15 20:15
20:45 20:45
21:30 21:30

ROUTE & PICK UP POINTS

ROYAL BLACKBURN HOSPITAL

30 Main Hospital Entrance
.%?s DW CAR PARK m%,s

Flag stop for staff | Flag stop for staff

E PENDLE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

! Pick-up just past g Pick-up just past

19 bus stop | bus stop 20
: on Leeds Rd § on Leeds Rd

: *Adds time to *Adds time to

: onward journey times onward journey times

-

------------------------------------------

3 PRAIRIE PLAYING | o A STERTON AVENUE /22
s FIELDS i

Pick-up § bus stops on
Colne Rd & Casterton Ave

In front of new Main Entrance
BURNLEY GENERAL HOSPITAL




